
2019009 BOLAND  Sportsmans Warehouse Mini 1
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081040

TSA081120

Winelands

Winelands

[1] Stefan STIEGER

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN 6-2, 6-0

3

4

TSA071416

TSA081236

Winelands

WP

Dawid SCHOLTZ

Marcel JOUBERT 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA071315

TSA071147

Winelands

WP

[3] Charl HENNING

Michal  BARRISH 6-2, 6-4

7

8

TSA081032

TSA071618

Winelands

WP

Jean JOUBERT

Matt LEKAY 6-4, 6-3

9

10

TSA081125

TSA081164

Winelands

WP

Franco RUST

Alex DUBLIN 7-5, 6-1

11

12

TSA071562

TSA071314

WP

Winelands

Michael ELLIS

[4] Zachary PARSADH Walkover

13

14

TSA071453

TSA071393

WP

WP

Henro KRUGER

Tiaan BIERMAN 6-2, 6-1

15

16

TSA071406

TSA071082

Winelands

Winelands

Stefan  LIEBENBERG

[2] Marno VAN DER MERWE 6-1, 6-0

[1] Stefan STIEGER

Dawid SCHOLTZ

7-5, 0-6, 10-7

[3] Charl HENNING

Matt LEKAY

6-2, 6-3

Alex DUBLIN

Michael ELLIS

6-3, 6-0

Henro KRUGER

[2] Marno VAN DER MERWE

6-1, 6-2

A13

Dawid SCHOLTZ

[3] Charl HENNING

HSS Sun Feb 03, 8am

A14

Michael ELLIS

[2] Marno VAN DER MERWE

HSS Sun Feb 03, 8am

A15 HSS Sun Feb 03 11:45am  

A13

B1

A14

HSS Sun Feb 03 11:45am

Position 3-4

 

C1

[1] Stefan STIEGER

Matt LEKAY

HSS Sun Feb 03, 8am

C2

Alex DUBLIN

Henro KRUGER

HSS Sun Feb 03, 8am

C3 HSS Sun Feb 03 11:45am

Position 5-8

 

C1

D1

C2

HSS Sun Feb 03 11:45am

Position 7-8

 



Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

Marcel JOUBERT 7-6, 6-0

Michal  BARRISH 

Jean JOUBERT 6-1, 6-0

E3

Franco RUST

BYE

Tiaan BIERMAN

Stefan  LIEBENBERG 6-1, 6-2

E5

Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN

Michal  BARRISH 

HSS Sun Feb 03, 8am

E6

Franco RUST

Tiaan BIERMAN

HSS Sun Feb 03, 8am

E7 HSS Sun Feb 03 11:45am

Position 9-16

 

E5

F1

E6

HSS Sun Feb 03 11:45am

Position 11-12

 

G1

Marcel JOUBERT

Jean JOUBERT

HSS Sun Feb 03 9:15am

G2

BYE

Stefan  LIEBENBERG

G3

Stefan  LIEBENBERG

HSS Sun Feb 03, 1pm

Position 13-16

 

G1

H1

BYE

Position 15-16
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